
SC to SC Multi mode Duplex
62.5/125 Fiber Patch 11m
SC to SC Multi mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fiber Patch 11m
Read More
SKU: CBL-FMD6-SCSC-11
Price: 1,844 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Network Cables

Product Description
SC to SC Multi mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fiber Patch 11m
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